IGBT - SPWM Technology
Input and Output Isolation Transformer
Hybrid Design of  12 Pulse Rectification & IGBT Regulation
7” Touch Display
Mimic Panel and Keyboard
Battery Test
Web Based Monitoring (Ethernet Port)
Data Logging

EXTERNAL
TRANSFORMER ENCLOSURE
Model Number Nomenclature
IUPS  -   20K  -  A1  -    C3   -   125V250A
Model Number
Output VA
AC Output
DC Bus
AC Input
5K
10K
15K
20K
A1 - 120V (1PH)
B1 - 240V (1PH)
D1 - 208V (1PH)
L1 - 220V (1PH)
Q1 - 230V (1PH)
A1B1 - 120/240V (2PH)
DC Bus
xxxVxxx A
AC InputAC OutputOutput VA
30K
40K
50K
60K
125 Volt
250 Volt
60-500 Amp
A1 - 120V (1PH)
B1 - 240V (1PH)
D1 - 208V (1PH)
L1 - 220V (1PH)
Q1 - 230V (1PH)
C3 - 480V (3PH)
D3 - 208V (3PH)
G3 - 380V (3PH)
J3 - 415V (3PH)
ISOLATION
TRANSFORMER
ISOLATION
TRANSFORMER
EXTERNAL
MBS ENCLOSURE